
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

Ej Klassificerad 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Nr. 

667 

504 

526 

817 

305 

619 

535 

452 

165 

543 

95 

800 

494 

299 

263 

331 

453 

255 

943 

184 

517 

984 

236 

396 

601 

3 

264 

475 

265 

182 

254 

Namn 

Anton Nordström 

Lucas Holgersson 

Edvin Hagman 

Max Lövgren 

Robin Ryhnell 

Teddy Jondell 

Ludvig Thelander 

Jakob Johansson 

Christoffer Mars 

Ludwig Karlsson 

Oliver Wikemar 

Oskar Gustafsson 

Måns Hermansson 

Alexander Ehrenström 

Ludvig Bergkvist 

Tobias Johansson 

Jonatan Andersson 

Alexander Nordström 

Robin Koitti 

Alexander Nilsson 

Viktor Grundberg 

Max Wik 

Rasmus Bergkvist 

Emil Olsson 

Wiktor Eriksson 

Linus Brask 

Jesper Olsson 

Marcus Friberg 

Albin Liljeblad 

Alfred Ivarsson 

Hampus Skoglund 

Club 

Tibro MK 

MC Alingsås 

Falköpings MK 

Tibro MK 

MC Alingsås 

BMK Uddevalla 

Veinge MCK 

Tidaholms MK 

Sotenäs MCC 

Team Westom Motorcykel 

Älvbygdens MK 

Lidköpings MCK 

Hisingens MK 

Älvbygdens MK 

BMK Uddevalla 

Älvbygdens MK 

Christinehamns MK 

Bengtsfors MCC 

Säffle MCK 

Töreboda MK 

BMK Uddevalla 

Älvbygdens MK 

BMK Uddevalla 

Säffle MCK 

Skene MS 

Stenungsunds MS 

Sotenäs MCC 

Smålandsstenar MK 

SMK Värnamo 

Älvbygdens MK 

Falköpings MK 

Klass 
Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp12 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Varv 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

9 

8 

1 

diff 

48.546 

1:05.254 

1:17.918 

1:26.271 

2:06.974 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

2 Varv 

2 Varv 

2 Varv 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tid 

24:49.470 

25:38.016 

25:54.724 

26:07.388 

26:15.741 

26:56.444 

24:57.475 

25:07.373 

25:11.750 

25:15.224 

25:18.195 

25:31.965 

25:49.715 

26:01.583 

26:05.341 

26:09.823 

26:12.869 

26:14.502 

26:24.094 

26:29.184 

26:36.522 

26:48.254 

26:51.479 

26:57.378 

26:57.821 

24:54.461 

24:56.354 

26:03.872 

22:47.685 

19:41.617 

4:31.263 

Bästa Tid 

1:54.404 

1:58.570 

1:58.712 

1:58.425 

2:02.421 

2:03.076 

2:05.022 

2:07.494 

2:04.708 

2:08.981 

2:07.243 

2:09.525 

2:08.668 

2:11.387 

2:09.455 

2:09.787 

2:12.038 

2:11.363 

2:10.987 

2:14.126 

2:11.073 

2:08.280 

2:12.536 

2:14.943 

2:15.338 

2:15.815 

2:12.509 

2:21.146 

2:12.389 

2:11.379 

2:48.403 

Poäng 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Sorterad på varv

Segermarginal 

48.546 

Øfart km/h 

44,260 

Bästa Varvtid 

1:54.404 

Bästa hastighet 

48,019 

Bästa varv av 

667 - Anton Nordström 

 

Skrivet: 2021-06-20 16:54:10 

Jens Ahlin 

Urban Holgersson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensierad till: Älvbygdens MK 

CEC RACING VGC (Älvbygdens MK) 

CEC RACING VGC (Älvbygdens MK) 

A-final 2 

Tävling (20:00 och 2 Varv) Startade  16:15:37 

Paradisbanan 1,526 Km 

2021-06-20 16:15 


